Your Heating Specialist Since 1949Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
Cannabis
Processing
Temperature
Management
Solutions
A BriskHeat Innovative Technology
Moisture

TB4000 High-Capacity
Temperature Controller
Ordering Information
Part No. Width
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
Watts
SRW020-100A010A00-UR 2 (51) 10 (254) 100
SRW020-200A010A00-UR 2 (51) 20 (508) 200
SRW020-300A010A00-UR 2 (51) 30 (762) 300
SRW040-100A010A00-UR 4 (102) 10 (254) 200
SRW040-200A010A00-UR 4 (102) 20 (508) 400
SRW040-300A010A00-UR 4 (102) 30 (914) 600
SRW060-100A010A00-UR 6 (152) 10 (254) 300
SRW060-200A010A00-UR 6 (152) 20 (508) 600
SRW060-300A010A00-UR 6 (152) 30 (762) 900
SRW060-400A010A00-UR 6 (152) 40 (1016) 1200
Ordering Information
Other input
and output
configurations

HSTAT301008 HSTAT302008 3.0 (76) 8  (2.4) 1440
HSTAT301010 HSTAT302010 3.0 (76) 10 (3.1) 1800
Ordering Information
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Width
in (mm)
Length
ft (m)
Watts
MSTAT101002 MSTAT102002 1.0 (25) 2  (0.6) 144
MSTAT101004 MSTAT102004 1.0 (25) 4  (1.2) 288
MSTAT101006 MSTAT102006 1.0 (25) 6  (1.8) 432
MSTAT101008 MSTAT102008 1.0 (25) 8  (2.4) 576
MSTAT101010 MSTAT102010 1.0 (25) 10 (3.0) 720
MSTAT101015 MSTAT102015 1.0 (25) 15  (4.5) 1080
MSTAT101020 MSTAT102020 1.0 (25) 20  (6.1) 1200
MSTAT101030* MSTAT102030* 1.0 (25) 30  (9.1) 1440
MSTAT101040* MSTAT102040* 1.0 (25) 40  (12.2) 1440
MSTAT101050* MSTAT102050* 1.0 (25) 50 (15.2) 1440
Temperature Range: Up to 425°F (218°C)
MSTAT Series
*Reduced watt density
• Will not overheat contents

• Moisture, chemical, and radiation resistant
DHCX Hazardous-Area Rated Drum Heater
Ordering Information for T3 Environments
Ordering Information for T4 Environments
Part No.
120 VAC
NEMA 5-15
Plug
240 VAC
bare wire leads
Size
Gal (l)
Diameter
in (mm)
Watts Length
in (mm)
Width
in (mm)
High Limit
Thermostat
°F (°C)
DHCX131000T3 DHCX231000T3 30 (114) 18.6 (473) 1000 58.5 (1486) 8 (203) 292 (145)
DHCX151300T3 DHCX251300T3 55 (208) 22.3 (566) 1300 70.0 (1778) 8 (203) 292 (145)
Part No.
120 VAC
NEMA 5-15P
Plug
240 VAC
bare wire leads
Size
Gal (l)
Diameter
in (mm)
Watts Length
in (mm)
Width
in (mm)
High Limit
Thermostat
°F (°C)
DHCX131000T4A DHCX231000T4A 30 (114) 18.6 (473) 1000 58.5 (1486) 8 (203) 158 (70)
DHCX151300T4A DHCX251300T4A 55 (208) 22.3 (566) 1300 70.0 (1778) 8 (203) 158 (70)
Silicone Rubber Drum & Pail Heaters Heavy & Extra-Heavy Duty
Part No. Description
10180 Replacement spring
for BriskHeat® Silicone

TOTEW48IV 48 (1220)  330 (1250) 160 (4060) 192 (4880)
TOTEW-TOPFV  Top (N/A) N/A 160 (4060) 192 (4880)
Ordering Information
Part No.
120 VAC
w/ NEMA
5-15P plug
Part No.
240 VAC
w/ NEMA
6-15P plug
Height
in (mm)
Capacity
gal (l)
Tank
Perimeter
Minimum
in (mm)
Tank
Perimeter
Maximum
in (mm)
Weight
lbs (kg)
TOTE361-ADJV TOTE362-ADJV 36 (914) 175 - 250
(640-950)
160 (4060) 192 (4880) 34 (15)
TOTE421-ADJV TOTE422-ADJV 42 (1067) 275 (1000) 160 (4060) 192 (4880) 40 (18)
TOTE481-ADJV TOTE482-ADJV 48 (1220) 330 (1250) 160 (4060) 192 (4880) 46 (21)
Ordering Information
Accessories
Plug & Play
Moisture